
Subedarganj - Gandhidham Special/09458X - Exp - WR 
SFG/Subedarganj (Prayagraj) to GIMB/Gandhidham Junction 

32h 30m - 1614 km - 21 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SFG Subedarganj
(Prayagraj)

10:30 0 1 0 35 95 NCR

2 FTP Fatehpur 13:45 13:50 5m 0 1 113 67 114 NCR
3 CNB Kanpur Central 15:00 15:05 5m 0 1 191 71 127 NCR
4 ETW Etawah Junction 17:03 17:05 2m 0 1 330 65 151 NCR
5 TDL Tundla Junction 18:30 18:35 5m 0 1 422 31 167 NCR
6 AF Agra Fort 19:20 19:45 25m 0 1 445 17 166 NCR
7 AH Achhnera Junction 21:15 21:17 2m 0 1 471 38 250 NCR
8 BTE Bharatpur Junction 22:00 22:05 5m 0 1 498 61 174 WCR
9 JP Jaipur Junction 01:10 01:15 5m 0 2 685 55 428 NWR
10 FL Phulera Junction 02:15 02:17 2m 0 2 740 55 386 NWR
11 AII Ajmer Junction 03:45 03:50 5m 2 820 120 482 NWR
12 MJ Marwar Junction 05:00 05:05 5m 0 2 960 51 269 NWR
13 RANI Rani 06:05 06:07 2m 0 2 1011 34 282 NWR
14 ABR Abu Road 09:30 09:35 5m 0 2 1125 33 262 NWR
15 PNU Palanpur Junction 11:10 11:12 2m 0 2 1177 72 231 WR
16 BLDI Bhildi Junction 11:50 11:55 5m 0 2 1223 36 WR
17 PTN Patan 13:20 13:25 5m 2 1274 60 WR
18 MSH Mahesana Junction 14:05 14:07 2m 0 2 1314 67 93 WR
19 VG Viramgam Junction 15:05 15:07 2m 2 1379 70 21 WR
20 MALB Maliya Miyana Junction 17:10 17:12 2m 0 2 1522 84 WR
21 SIOB Samakhiali Junction 17:40 17:42 2m 0 2 1561 60 WR
22 BCOB Bhachau 17:58 18:00 2m 0 2 1577 37 WR
23 GIMB Gandhidham Junction 19:00 0 2 1614 - 11 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (06:48)

Jun 05 2024 (06:48)

1

1


